
1. 

S.No. 

2. 

1.3.4 Number of students undertaking field projects / research projects / 
internships during the year 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

National Institute of Educational Planning and Administration 

Name of the 
Scholar 

Shambhavi 
Gosain 

Riddhi Jain 

Mrinmayee 
Mandal 

Kavya 
Chandra 

INSTITUT OF EDUUCAT 

Parul 

No. 
20192002 

Jitsun Lamho 20192008 

Ms. Bagmita 
Hazarika 

Enrolment 

20192004 

20192006 

20192009 

20192011 

Ms, Twinkle 20181017 

Panda 

SINIWO ONY ON 

20211006 

Ms. Pratiksha 20192003 
Tripathi 

Programme 

Ph.D. (Full 
time) 

Ph.D. (Full 
time) 

Ph.D. (Full 
time) 
Ph.D. (Full 
time) 
Ph.D. (Full 
time) 
Ph.D. (Full 
time) 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 
Ph.D. (Full 
time) 

Duration 

01.04.2022 to 
01.04.2023 
and 
27.05.2023 to 
26.11.2023 
01.09.2022 to 
30.04.2023 
and 

01.05.2023 to 
31.07.2023 
05.09.2022 to 
31.05.2023 
07.09.2022 to 
07.03.2023 
01.09.2022 
to 01.03.2023 
21.11.2022 

to 23.12.2022 
and 
09.01.2023 to 
28.04.2023 
23.11.2022 

and 
30,01.2023 to 
31.03.2023 
21.11.2022 
to 21.01.2023 
7.11.2022 to 
15.02.2023 

Area of Field 

Work 

atn 

Jamia Milia 
Islamia 

University 

to 25.12.2022 West Bengal 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Haryana 

Odisha and 

Assam 

IT-B, Mumbai 



10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

Mr. Jnyan 
Ranjan Sahoo 

Ms. Nancy 
Frida Lakra 

Mr. Dipak 
Karmakar 

Ms. Nivedita 

Sharma 
Ms. Sarah 
David 
Mr. Aswini 

Ajagar 

Ms. Asmita 
Saini 
Ms. Chetna 

Priya 
Ms. 
Meenakshi 
Ravivanshi 
Ms. Nitika 

Ms. 
Akanksha 

Ms. 
Banashree 
Mondal 

Kumari 
Pallawi 
Sk Abdul 
Sakur 
Ms. Harshita 
Sharma 
Mr. Rajnish 
Kumar 

20181020 

20211012 

20191019 

20181016 

20211017 

20211005 

20211004 

20211008 

20211011 

20211013 

20211002 

20191018 

20181013 

20211019 

20192005 

20211014 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M. Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Ph.D. (Full 
time) 
Integrated 

M.Phil-Ph..D. 

05.12.2022 to Bhubancshwar, 
25.12.2022 
05.12.2022 
to 30.01.2023 
05.12.2022 to 
04.03.2023 
(one month 
cancellation 
of field work 

from 
30.01.2023 to 

04.03.2023) 
and 
02.05.2023 to 
01.07.2023 
06.12.2022 to 

20.12.2022 

09.12.2022 to 
13.01.2023 

19.12.2022 to 
31.01.2023 

20.12.2022 to 
15.01.2023 
26.12.2022 

to 20.01.2023 

30.12.2022 
to 31.01.2023 

02.01.2023 
to 28.02.2023 
05.01.2023 

to 25.01.2023 
09.01.2023 to 
09.04.2023 
and 
17.07.2023 to 
17.12.2023 
16.01.2023 to 
31.01.2023 
30.01.2023 

to 24.02.2023 
16.01.2023 

to 15.05.2023 
29.01.2023 
to 27.02.2023 

Odisha 
Jharkhand 

Delhi 

Gwalior 

Delhi 

Sambalpur 
District , 
Odisha 

Udaipur, 
Rajasthan 
Patna 

Delhi 

Delhi 

Haryana 

West Bengal 

Delhi 

West Bengal 

Delhi and 

Kota(Rajasthan) 
Bihar 



26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

Priyank 
Sharma 
Ms. Twinkle 

Panda 
Ms. Wajda 
Tabassum 
Ms. Anushka 

Shakeel 
Ahemed 
Quereshi 
Mr. Jnyan 
Ranjan Sahoo 
Gaddanm 
Mihira 

Priyank 
Sharma 

20181007 

Rajnish 
Kumar 

20181017 

Ruchi Payal 

20181004 

20191006 

Sujata Bahot 

20211018 

Tina Thakur 

20181020 

20191003 

20181007 

20211014 

Srishti Bhatia 20191010 

20191011 

20181019 

20191012 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M. Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M. Phil-Ph.D. 
Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M. Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

Integrated 
M. Phil-Ph.D. 

Integratcd 
M.Phil-Ph.D. 

02.02.2023 to Hyderabad 
02.06.2023 
30.01.2023 
to 31.03.2023 
01.02.2023 
to 30.05.2023 
08.02.2023 to 
23.02.2023, 
16.10.2023 to 
16.12.2023 

and 
15.01.2024 to 
15.03.2024 
27.01.2023 
to 27.02.2023 

01.02.2023 
to 25.03.2023 
18.05.2023 to 
20.08.2023, 
16.08.2023 to 
15.09.2023 
04.07.2022 to 
04.08.2022, 
29.08.2022 to 

29.09.2022, 
02.02.2023 to 
02.06.2023 
29.01.2023 to 
27.02.2023 

21.10.2023 
16.08.2023 to 
30.11.2023 
08.02.2023 to 
17.02.2023 

and 
20.02.2023 to 
20.03.2023 

01.07.2023 to 
30.09.2023 
and 

West Bengal 

01.04.2023 to 
30.06.2023 

Malappuram, 

21.08.2023 to Rajasthan 

Kerala 
University of 

Delhi, New 
Delhi 

Delhi 

West Bengal 

Telangana 

Telangana 

Bihar 

Assam 

Jaipur and 
Bihar 

Haryana 

HT IT / Satish Kumar 
uRnHNG furti (a.) | Administrative Officer (/) 
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